Center : Alley's Classic American Diner

Gr Holland USBC
L eagues By Center

Active leagues only, 2023-24 only
Sorted By Center Name, League Name

L eague Name (Abbrev) Number Season Begins Ends Time Bowls Teams  Bowlers  Senior?  Type

George Baker Twin Village 697060  Winter Sep 07, 2023 Mar 28, 2024 Thu 06:30 PM 8 29 No USBC Adult Mixed

Lake Effect 583046  Winter Sep 05, 2023 Apr 02, 2024 Tue 06:30 PM 6 27 No USBC Adult Mixed
Saturday Night Strikers 697062  Winter Sep 09, 2023 Apr 20, 2024 Sat 06:30 PM 8 29 No USBC Adult Basic Mixed
Total leaguelisted: 3 Center totals: 22 85 0

Center: BAM

L eague Name (Abbrev) Number Season Begins Ends Time Bowls Teams Bowlers  Senior? Type

Friday Night Rollers 583045  Winter Sep 08, 2023 Mar 12, 2024 Fri 06:00 PM 16 68 No USBC Adult Mixed

Larry Monique Memorial 697064  Winter Sep 06, 2023 Apr 03, 2024 Wed 06:15 PM 16 82 No USBC Adult Men

The Gamblers 697065  Winter Sep 07, 2023 Mar 21, 2024 Thu 06:30 PM 48 31 No USBC Adult Mixed

Total leaguelisted: 3 Center totals: 80 181 0

Center :  Northland Lanes

L eague Name (Abbrev) Number Season Begins Ends Time Bowls Teams Bowlers  Senior? Type

Business Men's 697066  Winter Sep 05, 2023 Mar 26, 2024 Tue 06:15 PM 8 47 No USBC Adult Men

Doug Weeks Memorial 697076  Winter Sep 08, 2023 Mar 22, 2024 Fri 06:15 PM 12 68 No USBC Adult Mixed
Fraternal Mixed Travel 697067  Winter Sep 24, 2023 Mar 17, 2024 Sun 12:30 PM 18 72 No USBC Adult Mixed
Northern Lights 697068  Winter Sep 16, 2023 Mar 30, 2024 Sat 06:00 PM 20 85 No USBC Adult Basic Mixed
Northland Select 697069 Winter Sep 22, 2023 Mar 22, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM 12 50 No USBC Adult Mixed
Saturday Night Fever 620145  Winter Sep 09, 2023 Mar 23, 2024 Sat 06:00 PM 24 106 No USBC Adult Basic Mixed
Starlite 697071  Winter Sep 06, 2023 Mar 20, 2024 Wed 06:00 PM 10 53 No USBC Adult Women
Suburban 697072  Winter Sep 11, 2023 Mar 25, 2024 Mon 06:15 PM 22 128 No USBC Adult Men
Sunday 1:30 Mixed 697079  Winter Sep 10, 2023 Apr 21, 2024 Sun 01:30 PM 12 50 No USBC Adult Mixed
Sunshine 697073  Winter Sep 06, 2023 Mar 20, 2024 Wed 06:00 PM 10 39 No USBC Adult Women
Thursday Nite Misfits 697074  Winter Sep 07, 2023 Mar 28, 2024 Thu 06:00 PM 6 29 No USBC Adult Mixed
Tri-City 697075  Winter Sep 05, 2023 Mar 26, 2024 Tue 06:45 PM 16 95 No USBC Adult Men

Total leaguelisted : 12 Center totals: 170 822 0

Center : YOUTH

L eague Name (Abbrev) Number Season Begins Ends Time Bowls Teams  Bowlers Senior?  Type

BAM Juniors 697078  Winter Sep 16, 2023 Mar 23, 2024 Sat 09:00 AM 12 31 No  USBC Youth Standard
Total leaguelisted: 1 Center totals: 12 31 0
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